Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer
Merrill at Marshfield
Final Score: Marshfield 8, Merrill O

SCORING SUMMARY
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GOALKEEPING
Player
Mathew Holloway

Kai Rens
Alex Pfeiffer
Lucas Schoen

TEAM STATS
Team

Merrill
Marshfield

Time
3:49
4:39
6:25
18:54

27:41

37:40

49:38

56:39

Team
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Team
Merrill

Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield

Shots

27

Date: Sept. 12

Goal

Cash Frey
Mathew Uphoff
Keegan Fredrick
Eli Bremer
Cade Dahl
Afton Hamil
Keegan Fredrick
Kai Rens

Shots
On Goal
0
17

Minutes
Played
60

20
30
10

Fouls

Assist

Mathew Uphoff
Keegan Fredrick
Mason Horn
Mason Horn
Keegan Fredrick
Cade Dahl

Eli Bremer
Mathew Uphoff

Goals
Allowed
8

o o

Corner
Kicks
0
11

Goalie
Saves

o

Yellow
Cards
0
0

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



