Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer Merrill at Marshfield

Date: Sept. 12

Final Score: Marshfield 8, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half	Time	Team	Goal	Assist
1	3:49	MAR	Cash Frey	Mathew Uphoff
1	4:39	MAR	Mathew Uphoff	Keegan Fredrick
1	6:25	MAR	Keegan Fredrick	Mason Horn
1	18:54	MAR	Eli Bremer	Mason Horn
1	27:41	MAR	Cade Dahl	Keegan Fredrick
1	37:40	MAR	Afton Hamil	Cade Dahl
2	49:38	MAR	Keegan Fredrick	Eli Bremer
2	56:39	MAR	Kai Rens	Mathew Uphoff

GOALKEEPING Player Mathew Holloway	Team Merrill		Minutes Played 60	Goals Allowed 8	Goalie Saves 9	Decision (W, L or T) L
Kai Rens Alex Pfeiffer Lucas Schoen	Marshfield Marshfield Marshfield		20 30 10	0 0 0	0 0 0	W
TEAM STATS Team Merrill Marshfield	Shots 0 27	Shots On Goal 0 17	Fouls 3 6	Corner Kicks 0 11	Yellow Cards 0 0	